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SCHOOL No. = G5515

FEE DETAILS
(SESSION: 2024-25)

(w.e.f. April,2024)

NUR. to UK.G. A
Admission Fee - Rs. 3500 [ Admission Fee e -
(Only for New Students) . _ (Only for New Students)
Tuition Fee - Rs. 1450 (monthly) Tuition Fee - Rs. 1750 (monthly)
Development Fee - Rs. 1000 Development Fee - Rs. 1000
ice April & Sept.) (Twice in a year April & Sept.)
e EXAMINATION FEE - Rs. 450 (July, Dec. &March)

EXAMINATIONTEE - Rs. 450 (July, Dec. &March)

i Vi vl H IX & X |

Admission Fee — Rs. 7000 — |[Admission Fee - Rs. 7000
(Only for New Students) (Only for New Students of Class IX))

Tuition Fee < Rs. 1925 (monthly) Tuition Fee - Rs. 1975 (monthly)
Development Fee - Rs. 1000 Development Fee - Rs. _I()OO

(Twice in a year April & (Twice in a year April & Sept.)
Septl) ENAMINATION FEE - Rs. 450 (July, Dec. &March)
EXAMINATIONFEE - Rs. 450 (July, Dec. &March) |f [ab. = Rs. 100 (APRIL)
Lab. - Rs. 100 (APRIL)
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